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September 19-21		  Kickoff Weekend	 Camp DeWolfe

Thursday, October, 16	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Session: Julia Bullock	 ASCAP

Thursday, October 30	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Session: Rion Wentworth 	 ASCAP

Thursday, November 6	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Session: Matthias Pintscher 	 ASCAP

Thursday, November 13	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Session: David Fulmer 	 ASCAP

Thursday, November 20	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 BMI Tutorial	 BMI World Trade

Thursday, December 4	 5:00pm-7:00pm	 Percussion Demo: Mike Truesdell	 Juilliard

Thurssday, December 11	4:00pm-7:00pm	 Reading Session: Song Miniature	 The DiMenna Center

Thursday, January 22	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Session: Samuel Adler	 ASCAP

Sunday, January 25	 8:30pm-9:00pm	 Composition Date Jazz Composers Meeting	 The DiMenna Center

Thursday, January 29	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 BMI Tutorial	 BMI World Trade

Sunday, February 1	 6:00 - 7:00pm	 Focus Session	 The DiMenna Center

Sunday, February 8	 6:00 - 7:00pm	 Focus Session	 The DiMenna Center 

Thursday, Februrary 12	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Reading Session: Attacca Quartet	 The DiMenna Center

Thursday, Februrary 19	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 BMI Tutorial	 BMI World Trade

Thursday, February 26	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Reading Session: Piano Four Hands	 The DiMenna Center

Sunday, March 1	 8:30pm-9:30pm	 Composition Date Jazz Composers Meeting	 The DiMenna Center

Thursday, March 12	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Composition Date Scores Collected	 The DiMenna Center 
		  Reading Session: Clarinet	 The DiMenna Center

Saturday, March 14	 10:00am-1:00pm	 Reading Session: Orchestra Reading Reading	 The DiMenna Center

Thursday, March 19	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Session: Caleb Burhans	 ASCAP

Sunday, March 22	 12:00pm-1:45pm	 Composition Date: Orchestra Workshop 	 The DiMenna Center 
	 8:30pm-9:30pm	 Composition Date: Jazz Workshop	 The DiMenna Center

Sunday, March 29	 6:30pm-7:30pm	 Composition Date: Chamber Workshop	 School for Strings

Thursday, April 16	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Session: Mark Shapiro 	 ASCAP

Thursday, April 23	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Composition Date Final Scores Due	 NYYS Office

Sunday, April 26	 12:00pm-1:45pm	 Composition Date: Orchestra Rehearsal 	 The DiMenna Center	
	 6:00pm-8:00pm	 Composition Date: Chamber Rehearsal   	 The DiMenna Center

Sunday, May 3	 8:30pm-9:30pm	 Composition Date: Jazz Rehearsal	 The DiMenna Center

Sunday, May 10	 12:00pm-1:45pm	 Composition Date: Orchestra Rehearsal 	 The DiMenna Center 
	 6:00pm-8:00pm	 Composition Date: Chamber Rehearsal  	 The DiMenna Center 	
	 8:30pm-9:30pm	 Composition Date: Jazz Rehearsal 	 The DiMenna Center

Thursday, May 14	 4:00pm-7:00pm	 Composition Date: Dress Rehearsal	 Symphony Space 
	 7:30pm-9:30pm	 Composition Date: Concert	 Symphony Space

Events in boldface type are mandatory 	 2014/15 Composition Schedule   
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450 West 37th Street
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THE NEW YORK YOUTH SYMPHONY 

THANKS ASCAP AND BMI FOR THE 

USE OF CLASSROOM SPACE.


